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State Council of Educational Research & Training
FLN- Foundational Literacy and Numeracy
Midline Test

Subject: English Class: 1

I Read the following words. (Reading)

Bittu name fish friends king
Ammu cat school coming kite
father doll head back tap
aunt bus nose happy colour
grandmother  goat shoulder what again

1. Read the paragraph. (ORF)

Ammu is going to school. She looks for Bittu. Bittu wants to go

to school with Ammu.

Ill.  Write five words related to the picture. (Writing)
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808 &rdsodn Sabod. ( ood H8E)

1) 3+1=__
2) 8+0=___
3) 6+43=___
4) 4

+5

5) 3
+1
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1) 5-1=

2) 9-4=

3) 8-2=

4)

5)

2
-0

-5
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